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10-12-2024
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue
Noticia general
Concejal reelecto renunciará para asumir en Dideco de Puerto Montt

2
522,2
$ 572.302

6.200
18.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

10-12-2024
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue
Noticia general
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